Individual Best Times (All Time)

Casey Waugh - (744526) - Armthorpe & District SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.50
32.53
33.51
33.84
34.29
34.80
35.02
35.07
35.74
36.13
38.88
39.05
39.61
40.27
41.85
42.35
42.99
45.86
46.51
46.93

47.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.02

33.51
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

422
420
385
373
359
343
337
335
317
307
246
243
233
221
197
190
182
150
144
140
132

WA Pts

337
385

Round

I I T I T

r r r r I T I T I I IT I T

Round

H
H

Date

2210117
21/10/18
06/07/19
18/11/17
06/11/16
25/09/16
24/11119
19/11/16
09/01/16
05/07/15
06/04/14
22/11/14
01/11/14
11/01/14
28/07/13
23/11/113
07/04/13
24/11112
14/10/12
07/10/12
22/07/12

Date

24/11119
06/07/19

Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition
Yorkshire Winter Competition
Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier 2019

Armthorpe Schofield's Home Championships

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza
Armthorpe Schofield's Home Championships
Armthorpe Schofield's Home Championships
Harrogate District Janus Meet

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Armthorpe Schofield Home Championships
York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Harrogate SC Janus Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Armthorpe Club Championships

Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet
Armthorpe SC Schofield Home Champs
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012
Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
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Armthorpe Schofield's Home Championships

Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier 2019
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Club Swam Under Level
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Armthorpe 4

3
Armthorpe 3
Armthorpe 3
Armthorpe 4
Armthorpe 3
Armthorpe 4
Armthorpe 2
Armthorpe 4
Armthorpe 3

Club Swam Under Level
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Yorkshire Winter Competition
Armthorpe Schofield's Home Championships
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Armthorpe Schofield's Home Championships

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza
Harrogate District Janus Meet

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Armthorpe Schofield Home Championships
York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Armthorpe Club Championships

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet
Armthorpe SC Schofield Home Champs
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012
Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
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